
Lynn   Hamilton   Wenham

FEBRUARY 
13
14             
17-21          
24
27

MARCH 
13
17
21                
26                            

APRIL
4
11
14-17            
18         
21-25              
29 
29-5/2 

MAY
1
5-9         
15
21
23             
26
28 or 29    
30         
             
        

JUNE         
6               
6
10           
11               

N O R T H  S H O R E
C H R I S T I A N   S C H O O L

Fun Run
End of Trimester 2
K-8th Grade PTC (no school K-8) 
International Luncheon | WC, LC, HC

Students vs Faculty Basketball Game
PDD  | (no school PS/PK)
8th Grade D.C. Trip
Good Friday (no school)
Spring Break
Annual Society Budget Meeting 
Standardized Testing

AUGUST
28           
29 

SEPTEMBER
6
9             
24           

26

OCTOBER
11              
14
15            
18            

NOVEMBER
4
11              
15
25
26              
27-29        

DECEMBER
4
13                              
19
20
23-1/3        

JANUARY 
6              
17
             
20    
23                     
              

Trimester 1 ends
K-8th Grade PTC (no school K-8)
LC/WC Combined Christmas Concert (K-8)
ER
Christmas Break

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

Back to School Picnic, HC @ HC 6PM
Back to School Picnic, LC @ LC 6PM

Grandparent & Special Friends Day |  ER
Columbus Day (no school)
Annual Society Meeting
PS/PK PTC all campuses (no school PS/PK)

LC Picture Day
Veterans Day (no school)
PDD | (no school K-8)
WC Pies-Giving
LC Thanksgiving Feast
Thanksgiving Break

Return from Christmas Break
Re-enrollment and financial aid opens for
academic year 2025-26
Martin Luther King Jr Day (no school)
Parent Touch Point "MS Info Night"
for all 4th grade parents | LC, WC, 6PM

Coed Basketball Tournament
All School Roller Skating Social | ER
Winter Break 
Re-enrollment & Financial Aid Deadline
WC Academic Fair 6PM

National Day of Prayer
Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week
LC Celebration of Learning 6PM
LC Music Spotlight (PS/PK)
Field Day, Grades 3-8
Memorial Day (no school)
LC/HC Spring Concert, Grades K-8
Gr. 7/8 LaVida Field Trip & HC/WC
Music Spotlight (PS/PK)

Celebration Day, PS - PreK
Play Day, K-Grade 2
8th Grade Graduation | ER 8th Gr. only
Last Day of School | ER

Scan this code to download the NSCS app! 
 

This calendar is regularly updated in our app, and also in 
our family portal. Log in on our website at nschristian.org

Wenham Campus, 255 Grapevine Rd.
Lynn Campus, 26 Urban St.
Hamilton Campus, 130 Essex St.
Early Release 12:00
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Professional Development Day
Preschool/PreK
Middle School

WC                    
LC  
HC                 
ER                
PTC
PDD             
PS/PK       
MS  

Family Drop-in, WC @ Beverly 9AM-12PM
First Day of School
Parent Touch Point “Back to School”
all K-8 families | LC 6PM
Parent Touch Point “Back to School”
all K-8 families | WC 6PM at Beverly


